
WEEK TWO - DECEMBER 8-14
   ADVENT THEME - PEACE

Monday , December 8
Luke 8 | Psalm 85

Tuesday, December 9
Luke 9 | Psalm 4

Wednesday, December 10
Luke 10 | Psalm 29

Thursday, December 11
Luke 11 | Psalm 46

Friday, December 12
Luke 12 | Psalm 72

Saturday, December 13
Luke 13 | Psalm 91

Sunday, December 14
Luke 14 | Psalm 34

WEEK THREE - DECEMBER 15-21
   ADVENT THEME - JOY

Monday , December 15
Luke 15 | Psalm 16

Tuesday, December 16
Luke 16 | Psalm 30

Wednesday, December 17
Luke 17 | Psalm 96

Thursday, December 18
Luke 18 | Psalm 98

Friday, December 19
Luke 19 | Psalm 100

Saturday, December 20
Luke 20 | Psalm 126

Sunday, December 21
Luke 21 | Psalm 149

WEEK ONE - DECEMBER 1-7
   ADVENT THEME - HOPE

Monday , December 1
Luke 1 | Psalm 27

Tuesday, December 2
Luke 2 | Psalm 33

Wednesday, December 3
Luke 3 | Psalm 40

Thursday, December 4
Luke 4 | Psalm 62

Friday, December 5
Luke 5 | Psalm 71

Saturday, December 6
Luke 6 | Psalm 130

Sunday, December 7
Luke 7 | Psalm 25

WEEK FOUR - DECEMBER 22-28
   ADVENT THEME - LOVE

Monday , December 22
Luke 22 | Psalm 23

Tuesday, December 23
Luke 23 | Psalm 63

Wednesday, December 24
Luke 24 | Psalm 89

Thursday, December 25
Psalm 103

Friday, December 26
Psalm 136

Saturday, December 27
Psalm 145

Sunday, December 28
Psalm 24

December 2025
Below you will find daily readings for this month - one from the
book of Luke and one from Psalms. Let’s read along together!


